
Schedule Revised 11/6/15  
 

458 Uinta Way, Denver, CO 80230 303.344.0082
 

Team Schedule – Volleyball 2016 
 

Day    Month   Location     C / JV / Varsity 

 
Saturday  Aug 20  @ Aurora Central (scrimmage) TBD 
                                   (confirm if JV included as we get closer) 
 
Tuesday  Aug 23  vs. Scrimmage    4 – 8 PM 
   (Thornton, _____________) 
 
Tuesday  Aug 30  @ Strasburg    4:30/5:30/6:30pm 
 
Thursday    Sept 1   vs. Bennet                               4:00/5:00/6:00pm 
 
Thursday  Sept 8   vs. Academy              4:00/5:00/6:00pm 
 
Saturday  Sept 10  @ D’Evelyn C-Tourn   C-only TBD 
 
Saturday   Sept 10   vs. Mach Tourney    10 AM 
 
Saturday  Sept 17  @ Arrupe    5:00/6:00/7:00pm 
 
Monday   Sept 19  vs. Faith Christian*             4:00/5:00/6:00pm 
 
Wednesday  Sept 21  @ Skyview Acad*              5:00/6:00pm 
 
Thursday  Sept 22  @ Peak to Peak*                          4:00/5:00/6:00pm 
 
Tuesday  Sept 27  @ Colorado Acad (if needed) 4:30/5:30/6:30pm 
 
Thursday  Sept 29  vs. St. Mary’s Acad*             4:00/5:00/6:00pm 
 
Tuesday  Oct 4   @Jefferson Academy*          4:30/5:30/6:30pm 
 
Thursday  Oct 6   @ Kent*                4:30/5:30/6:30pm 
 
Wednesday  Oct 12   vs. Prospect Ridge*          4:00/5:00/6:00pm 
 
Wednesday  Oct 19   @ Lutheran*    4:00/5:00/6:00pm 
 
Friday   Oct 21   @ Colorado Acad*   4:30/5:30/6:30pm 
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Saturday  Oct 22   @ CA JV-Tourn   8:00 AM 
 
Friday   Oct 28   @ Metro Tourn (CA)   2 games 
Saturday  Oct 29   @ Metro Tourn (CA)   3 games 
 
 
*We will play CA in an extra game if we do not break pool at the Machebeuf tournament 
 
 
 

Bold – Indicates Home Game 


